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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 25 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
30.5.2021. - 11:04 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 53.36 KOROTYSHKIN, Evgeny ADN Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open M1 55.45 DJOKOVIC, Uros SRB BANJA LUKA 27.5.2018.
Rekordi BL Open M2 56.91 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 31.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M3 1:06.97 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB BANJA LUKA 27.5.2018.

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 54.94 731 25.86 29.08
2. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April, BL 58.73 598 27.60 31.13
3. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 59.25 583 27.83 31.42

REKORD MITINGA -M3

4. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.27 582 27.98 31.29
5. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.63 572 27.32 32.31
6. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 59.86 565 27.50 32.36
7. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April, BL 1:00.44 549 28.40 32.04
8. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.81 539 27.44 33.37
9. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:00.87 537 28.45 32.42

10. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:00.95 535 28.45 32.50
11. ANDRIĆ, VASILIJE 03 PVK " JADRAN" HERCEG NOVI 1:01.08 532 28.04 33.04
12. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:01.76 514 28.46 33.30
13. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.19 504 29.20 32.99
14. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:02.49 497 29.51 32.98
15. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:02.69 492 28.61 34.08
16. HADŽIĆ, Osman 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:03.16 481 29.31 33.85
17. DULIC, Danilo 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.63 470 30.02 33.61
18. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:04.28 456 30.32 33.96
19. BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 1:04.33 455 29.63 34.70
20. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:04.41 453 29.60 34.81
21. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 1:05.99 422 29.92 36.07
22. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:06.30 416 30.40 35.90
23. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:07.01 403 30.44 36.57
24. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 1:07.04 402 30.83 36.21
25. HARMANDIĆ, Danis 05 Orka, MO 1:07.69 391 31.43 36.26
26. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:08.47 377 30.97 37.50
27. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 1:08.54 376 30.64 37.90
28. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:09.49 361 31.01 38.48
29. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:11.64 329 32.11 39.53
30. ŽUJO, Nedim 06 Velež, MO 1:14.03 298 34.36 39.67
31. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 1:16.72 268 36.22 40.50
32. BAGARIĆ, Lovro 08 Orka, MO 1:16.90 266 35.97 40.93
33. ZRNIĆ, Vanja 07 Borac, BL 1:17.60 259 34.79 42.81
34. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 1:18.63 249 35.41 43.22
35. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:21.49 224 35.47 46.02
36. OMČIKUS, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 1:22.21 218 37.04 45.17
37. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 1:22.97 212 36.35 46.62
38. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:26.53 187 33.50 53.03
39. KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 1:32.22 154 38.33 53.89
40. RAJIĆ, Matija 09 22. April, BL 1:36.56 134 40.95 55.61
41. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 1:40.19 120 44.57 55.62
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 25, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

42. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 1:41.40 116 43.63 57.77

M 1

1. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.63 572 27.32 32.31
2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 59.86 565 27.50 32.36
3. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:00.95 535 28.45 32.50
4. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:01.76 514 28.46 33.30
5. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:02.69 492 28.61 34.08
6. HADŽIĆ, Osman 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:03.16 481 29.31 33.85
7. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:04.41 453 29.60 34.81
8. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 1:05.99 422 29.92 36.07
9. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:07.01 403 30.44 36.57

10. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 1:07.04 402 30.83 36.21
11. HARMANDIĆ, Danis 05 Orka, MO 1:07.69 391 31.43 36.26
12. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:26.53 187 33.50 53.03
13. KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 1:32.22 154 38.33 53.89

M2

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.81 539 27.44 33.37
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:00.87 537 28.45 32.42
3. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:02.49 497 29.51 32.98
4. DULIC, Danilo 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.63 470 30.02 33.61
5. BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 1:04.33 455 29.63 34.70
6. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:06.30 416 30.40 35.90
7. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:08.47 377 30.97 37.50
8. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:11.64 329 32.11 39.53
9. ŽUJO, Nedim 06 Velež, MO 1:14.03 298 34.36 39.67

10. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 1:16.72 268 36.22 40.50
11. ZRNIĆ, Vanja 07 Borac, BL 1:17.60 259 34.79 42.81
12. OMČIKUS, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 1:22.21 218 37.04 45.17
13. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 1:22.97 212 36.35 46.62

M3

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 59.25 583 27.83 31.42
REKORD MITINGA -M3

2. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 1:08.54 376 30.64 37.90
3. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:09.49 361 31.01 38.48
4. BAGARIĆ, Lovro 08 Orka, MO 1:16.90 266 35.97 40.93
5. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 1:18.63 249 35.41 43.22
6. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:21.49 224 35.47 46.02
7. RAJIĆ, Matija 09 22. April, BL 1:36.56 134 40.95 55.61
8. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 1:40.19 120 44.57 55.62
9. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 1:41.40 116 43.63 57.77
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